
 
 
 

  

M1 Men’s Sat 15 Oct England v Samoa St James’ Park Newcastle 

M2 Men’s Sat 15 Oct Australia v Fiji Headingley Stadium Leeds 

M3 Men’s Sun 16 Oct Scotland v Italy Kingston Park Newcastle 

M4 Men’s  Sun 16 Oct Jamaica v Ireland Headingley Stadium Leeds 

M5 Men’s Sun 16 Oct New Zealand v Lebanon Halliwell Jones Stadium Warrington 

M6 Men’s Mon 17 Oct France v Greece Keepmoat Stadium Doncaster 

M7 Men’s  Tue 18 Oct Tonga v PNG Totally Wicked Stadium St Helens 

M8 Men’s Wed 19 Oct Wales v Cook Islands Leigh Sports Village Leigh 

M9 Men’s Fri 21 Oct Australia v Scotland Coventry Building Society 
Arena 

Coventry 

M10  Men’s  Sat 22 Oct Fiji v Italy Kingston Park Newcastle 

M11 Men’s Sat 22 Oct England v France University of Bolton Stadium Bolton 

M12 Men’s  Sat 22 Oct New Zealand v Jamaica MKM Stadium Hull 

M13 Men’s Sun 23 Oct Lebanon v Ireland Leigh Sports Village Leigh 

M14 Men’s Sun 23 Oct Samoa v Greece Keepmoat Stadium Doncaster 

M15  Men’s  Mon 24 Oct Tonga v Wales Totally Wicked Stadium St Helens 

M16 Men’s  Tue 25 Oct PNG v Cook Islands Halliwell Jones Stadium Warrington 

M17  Men’s  Fri 28 Oct New Zealand v Ireland Headingley Stadium Leeds 

M18 Men’s Sat 29 Oct England v Greece Bramall Lane Sheffield 

M19  Men’s Sat 29 Oct Fiji v Scotland Kingston Park Newcastle 

M20 Men’s Sat 29 Oct Australia v Italy Totally Wicked Stadium St Helens 

M21 Men’s Sun 30 Oct  Lebanon v Jamaica Leigh Sports Village Leigh 

M22 Men’s Sun 30 Oct Tonga v Cook Islands Riverside Stadium Middlesbrough 

M23 Men’s  Sun 30 Oct Samoa v France Halliwell Jones Stadium Warrington 

M24 Men’s  Mon 31 Oct PNG V Wales Keepmoat Stadium  Doncaster 

W25 
Women’s  Tues 1 Nov  England v Brazil Headingley Stadium  Leeds  

W26 PNG v Canada 

W27 
Women’s   Wed 2 Nov New Zealand v France LNER Community Stadium York 

W28 Australia v Cook Islands 

WC29 
Wheelchair  Thu 3 Nov  

England v Australia Copper Box Arena 
 
 

London 
WC30 Spain v Norway 

 
 
     



 
 
 

  

 

WC31 
Wheelchair Fri 4 Nov France v Wales English Institute of Sport Sheffield 

WC32 Scotland v USA 

M33 Men’s 
Fri 4 Nov Men’s QF1 (Australia) John Smith's Stadium Huddersfield 

W34 Women’s  
Sat 5 Nov England v Canada DW Stadium Wigan 

M35 Men’s Men’s QF2 (England) 

W36 Women’s  
Sat 5 Nov PNG V Brazil MKM Stadium Hull 

M37  Men’s Men’s QF3 (New Zealand) 
WC38 

Wheelchair Sun 6 Nov 
England v Spain 

Copper Box Arena London 
WC39 Australia v Norway  

M40 Men’s Sun 6 Nov Men’s QF4 (Tonga) University of Bolton Stadium Bolton 

W41 
Women's  Sun 6 Nov New Zealand v Cook Islands  LNER Community Stadium York 

W42 Australia v France 

WC43 
Wheelchair Mon 7 Nov 

France v Scotland 
English Institute of Sport Sheffield 

WC44 Wales v USA 

WC45 
Wheelchair Wed 9 Nov Australia v Spain Copper Box Arena London 

WC46 England v Norway 

W47 
Women's  Wed 9 Nov Canada v Brazil Headingley Stadium Leeds 

W48 England v PNG 

WC49 
Wheelchair Thurs 10 Nov France v USA English Institute of Sport Sheffield 

WC50 Wales v Scotland 

W52 
Women’s   Thurs 10 Nov France v Cook Islands  LNER Community Stadium York 

W52 Australia v New Zealand 

M53 Men’s  Friday 11 Nov Semi Final 1 
(Australia /New -Zealand) Elland Road Leeds 

M54  Men’s  Sat 12 Nov  Semi Final 2 
(England) Emirates Stadium  London 

WC55 
Wheelchair Sun 13 Nov 

Semi Final 1 
English Institute of Sport Sheffield 

WC56 Semi Final 2 

W57 
Women’s  Mon 14 Nov 

Semi Final 1 
LNER Community Stadium York 

W58 Semi Final 2 

WC59 Wheelchair Fri 18 Nov Final Manchester Central Manchester 

W60 Women’s  
Sat 19 Nov Final  Old Trafford Manchester 

M61 Men’s 


